

GR-591/2015

Present : Smt. T. Das; UID No. WB00951, ACJM, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 41;

Dt. 04-12-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused Manteswar Roy @ Maneswar Barman and E/R of W/A in respect of accused Pradip Roy & Tapan Barman.

Accused Manteswar Roy @ Maneswar Barman on CB is present with lawyer.

Received a non execution report of the WA so issued against the accused Pradip Roy & Tapan Barman from Dinhata P.S. with a prayer for issuing the WA afresh stating the grounds therein.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Perused the report.

Issue W/A afresh against the accused Pradip Roy & Tapan Barman and send to Dinhata P.S. for execution.

To 14-03-2024 for appearance of accused Manteswar Roy @ Maneswar Barman and E/R of W/A in respect of accused Pradip Roy & Tapan Barman.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.