

GR-591/15

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 46;

Dt.07-01-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect of accused Tapan Barman.

Two accused on CB are absent by petition.

One time prayer is received from ASI Parimal Sarkar. Let it be kept with the record.

Issue reminder.

To **10-04-2025** for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect of accused Tapan Barman.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.